In Stride Timing

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Class B

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

RI Class Championships - 10/28/2023

Ponaganset High School
Last Completed Event

1
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Padula, Jason
Gray, Sean

Klein, Owen
Napolitano, Myles
Goodson, Michael
Piedade, Brandon
Olszweski, Nichola
Golas, Tom

Lefort, Elliot
Hurtado, Lucas
Peltier, Jared
Bonard, Marius
Curran, Connor
Liebmann, Tal
Chun, Daniel
Schenck, Owen
Pakenham, Scott Ev
Burgojohann, Eric
Vachon, Chris
Richmond, Tucker
Eidam, Cameron
Marston, Jack
Souza, Jackson
Orbon, Patrick
Forch, Drew
Braman, Gavin
Allenson, Charles
Cicchinelli, Jacks
Dinucci, Noah
Gingerella, Philip
Neishel, Logan
Breen, Peter
Horta, Jacob
Roman, Elliot
Rodrigues, Jahmel
Richardson, Thomas
DeRoche, Jaycob
McCann, Finn

Reed, Declan
Bogusz, Olek
Busam, William
Dempsey, Samuel
Dussault, Noah
Chun, Michael
Graham, Isaac
Charest, Anderson
Santow, Micah
Goodson, Benjamin
Scarborough, Tyler
Rockwell, Jack
Richardson, Trevor
Torres, Andres
Fairbanks, Conor
Giusti, Nathan
Simao, Mason
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Ponaganset
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Barrington
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Mount Hope
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Ponaganset
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Mount Hope
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South Kingstown
Shea

South Kingstown
Ponaganset

South Kingstown
Mount Hope
Smithfield
Smithfield

North Providence
South Kingstown
Barrington
Chariho

Mount Hope
Classical
Smithfield

Mount Hope
Ponaganset

South Kingstown
Classical
Ponaganset

North Providence
Lincoln High School

T



Lopes, Jackson
Veiga, Noah

Boni, Carmine
Healey, Daniel
Nadrowski, Roman
Corbo, Frankie
Giller, Oliver
Capraro, Ryan
Shiels, Brody
Riley, Noah
Giusti, Leo
Goncalves Abreu, K
Blomstedt, Jayshil
Depina Almeida, Ja
Stegall, Gavin
Lafrenaye, Landon
Finelli, Logan
Coro, Connor
Rodgers, Hollan
Sarlo, Alex
Lacasse, Jayden
Rice, Jeremy
Derenthal, Caden
Sarlo, Brandon
Alimasi, Victory
Yaktin, Nassim
Semedo, Jaivon
Wang, Daniel
Olivos, Luis

Calvo Gozales, Mat
Chatty, John

Lang, Brenton
Morris, Paul
Neves, Jeremy
Nicholas, Khamari
Guevara Garcia Jr.
Ortega-Aleman, Gia
Calderon, Joseph

Mount Hope
Classical

North Providence
Smithfield

Lincoln High School
Smithfield
Classical

Johnston

South Kingstown
North Providence
North Providence
Central Falls
Lincoln High School
Central Falls

Mount Hope

West Warwick
Johnston

North Providence
Johnston

West Warwick

Davies High School
West Warwick
Lincoln High School
West Warwick
Central Falls

Shea

Shea

Shea

Davies High School
Shea

Lincoln High School
Johnston

Davies High School
Davies High School
Davies High School
Shea

Davies High School
Shea
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Tot
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Chariho Regional High Sch

Tot

Smit
Tot

Clas
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Sout
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Moun

ington High School
al Time: 1:27:40.48
Average: 17:32.10
smouth High School
al Time: 1:30:27.85
Average: 18:05.57
ganset High School
al Time: 1:30:39.53
Average: 18:07.91

al Time: 1:32:42.75
Average: 18:32.55
hfield High School
al Time: 1:33:30.95
Average: 18:42.19
sical High School

al Time: 1:36:59.78
Average: 19:23.96
h Kingstown
al Time: 1:
Average:

t Hope High

37:36.95
19:31.39
School

High Scho

84 2 17 19
88 3 7 18
96 8 11 21
135 1 5 40
155 16 14 32
171 20 34 36
178 16 28 39
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Total Time: 1:38:20.39
Average: 19:40.08
9 North Providence High Sch
Total Time: 1:43:45.45
Average: 20:45.09
10 West Warwick High School
Total Time: 1:59:25.83
Average: 23:53.17
11 Lincoln High School
Total Time: 1:57:05.93
Average: 23:25.19
12 Shea Senior High School
Total Time: 2:04:12.97
Average: 24:50.60
13 Davies High School
Total Time: 2:13:25.47
Average: 26:41.10

249

317

334

342

395

31

33

55

35

71

42

68

60

75

78

54

70

66

76

81

58

72

73

77

82

64

74

80

79

83

65

84

85

69

86



